
Mälardalsträffen 2012 Medaljörer

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed (DA) 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 41 25

2 S-O Mattson Frötuna (ST) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 41 21

3 Lars Lindgren Fagersta (VM) 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 40 20

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 15

1 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg (ÖR) 6 4 6 6 2 5 6 35 14

2 Kalle Åberg Sandviken (GÄ) 6 0 1 6 5 2 6 26 17

3 Fabian Heden-Svensson Skultuna (VM) 3 5 3 2 4 4 2 23 5

4 Robert Häggdin Härnösand (VN) 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 12 5

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 17

1 Erik Alakulju Nyköping (SÖ) 6 3 5 6 4 4 2 30 11

2 Casper Söderberg Vaksala (UP) 4 4 6 6 4 3 0 27 9

3 Emma Wallerström Ununge (ST) 4 1 5 5 6 2 2 25 12

4 Martin Eklind Torshag (ÖS) 5 2 1 6 5 0 0 19 8

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 2

1 Mats Andersson Skultuna (VM) 5 3 5 6 6 5 3 33 10

2 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (SÖ) 5 0 4 6 4 0 0 19 7

3 Susanne  Forslund Nyköping (SÖ) 1 0 4 5 4 1 2 17 8

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 3

1 Björn Olsson Skogstibble (UP) 6 6 5 6 1 6 6 36 22

2 Niklas  Moberg Finspong (ÖS) 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 33 18

3 Göte  Larsson Garda-Lau (GO) 5 3 2 6 5 6 5 32 11

4 Malin Svahn Torshag (ÖS) 6 0 3 6 5 6 5 31 21

5 Jan Eriksson Haraker (VM) 5 5 2 4 6 5 2 29 11

6 Johan Andersson Haraker (VM) 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 27 7

7 Göran  Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 5 0 1 6 5 5 3 25 9

8 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna (ST) 6 3 3 6 3 3 0 24 11

9 Åke af Bjerkén Haraker (VM) 5 1 2 6 1 6 3 24 5

10 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens (SÖ) 4 1 2 6 3 1 6 23 10

11 Sara Borg Ununge (ST) 0 0 3 0 3 0 6 12 4

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 4

1 Emil Bergström Härnösand (VN) 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 39 23

2 Andreas Wistrand Kila (VM) 6 5 3 6 5 6 5 36 20

3 Peter Eriksson Kila (VM) 6 6 2 6 5 4 6 35 19

4 Patrik Jonsson Torshag (ÖS) 5 3 4 6 5 6 6 35 13

5 Leif Hellman Nyköping (SÖ) 4 0 5 6 6 6 6 33 15

6 Martin Andersson Skultuna (VM) 6 0 4 6 5 6 5 32 16

7 Rasmus Eriksson Widfor Haraker (VM) 3 3 6 6 6 3 5 32 15

8 Andreas Olsson Falu (DA) 6 1 3 6 5 5 5 31 20

9 Sven Olsson Falu (DA) 0 4 4 6 5 6 6 31 17

10 Mats Granqvist Stånga-Etelhem (GO) 6 4 1 6 2 5 6 30 15

11 Rune Bäckman Skultuna (VM) 5 1 3 6 4 4 2 25 10



12 Örjan Walterhed Torshag (ÖS) 6 2 4 5 0 5 1 23 10

13 Per Linder Skultuna (VM) 5 0 2 5 6 4 0 22 8

14 Rolf Nordkvist Järbo (GÄ) 6 0 2 6 1 1 4 20 9

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF Elit

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed (DA) 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 41 25

2 Jan Rengbrandt Lidingö (ST) 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 39 25

3 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna (ST) 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 38 20

4 Anders Östh Kulltorp (SM) 6 2 5 6 6 6 6 37 27

5 Patrik Johansson Rommehed (DA) 1 6 6 6 5 6 6 36 19

6 Mats Svahn Torshag (ÖS) 5 3 5 6 6 5 5 35 20

7 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik (DA) 6 6 4 5 3 6 5 35 16

8 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 3 5 2 6 6 6 6 34 20

9 Peter Östergren Ala-Gammelgarn (GO) 6 4 6 6 6 4 2 34 18

10 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 1 4 5 6 5 6 6 33 12

11 Kenneth Jonsson Torshag (ÖS) 6 4 5 6 5 3 4 33 11

12 Göran Hägg Bälgviken (SÖ) 6 4 1 6 4 6 5 32 15

13 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 6 4 4 6 6 6 0 32 15

14 Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken (GÄ) 6 3 1 6 4 5 6 31 13

15 Jan Wallerström Ununge (ST) 6 1 2 6 6 5 4 30 14

16 Peter U Larsson Vaksala (UP) 5 6 2 6 4 6 1 30 11

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 55

1 Lars Lindgren Fagersta (VM) 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 40 20

2 Hans Hägglund Skultuna (VM) 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 40 20

3 Arne Bergström Härnösand (VN) 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 39 26

4 Bengt  Lundgren Haraker (VM) 5 6 6 6 6 3 6 38 20

5 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (ST) 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 37 21

6 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg (ST) 6 5 6 6 5 6 2 36 22

7 Torbjörn Ericson Haraker (VM) 6 6 5 5 2 6 6 36 15

8 Anette  Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad (SÖ) 5 5 4 6 3 6 6 35 14

9 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo (VM) 6 0 5 5 6 6 6 34 19

10 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens (SÖ) 3 6 5 5 6 4 5 34 15

11 Bernt  Åhlund Sandviken (GÄ) 4 1 5 6 6 6 6 34 10

12 Berndt Steffen Frötuna (ST) 5 6 4 5 5 3 5 33 15

13 Tore Bjurven Lidingö (ST) 4 6 1 6 3 6 6 32 26

14 John Lindgren Umeå (VB) 3 4 3 6 4 6 6 32 22

15 Sonny Grandin Haraker (VM) 6 3 0 6 5 5 6 31 18

16 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 3 5 5 6 6 0 5 30 14

17 Sune Påhls Rättvik (DA) 6 5 5 4 4 6 0 30 14

18 Lars Gråberg Litslena-Grillby (UP) 3 6 4 6 4 6 1 30 12

19 Leif Hedlund Skultuna (VM) 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 29 11

20 Bosse Johansson Härnösand (VN) 3 3 5 5 2 5 6 29 10

21 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna (VM) 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 29 7

22 Olle Eklund Stockholms Skarp (ST) 4 2 3 6 6 5 2 28 14

23 Leif Ingmansson Klinte (GO) 5 4 2 6 3 2 6 28 11

24 Göran Johansson Skultuna (VM) 6 1 3 5 5 5 1 26 5

25 Bosse Forsberg Härnösand (VN) 5 1 4 6 3 3 1 23 5



26 Tommy Lundquist Trosa-Vagnhärad (SÖ) 1 2 1 5 3 6 4 22 4

27 Claes  Carlstrand Vrenaortens (SÖ) 4 2 1 6 3 0 0 16 10

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 55 L

1 Sture Malmquist Bälgviken (SÖ) 4 4 5 6 6 2 2 29 17

2 Reijo Laine Östhammar (UP) 5 6 4 5 3 4 0 27 2

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 65

1 Börje Eneqvist Garda-Lau (GO) 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 40 15

2 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison (SM) 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 39 18

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (UP) 6 6 6 6 5 6 4 39 13

4 Bengt Granberg Lidingö (ST) 6 4 5 6 5 6 6 38 15

5 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (UP) 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 38 12

6 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed (DA) 6 1 6 6 6 6 6 37 30

7 Göran Jansson Vaksala (UP) 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 37 17

8 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand (VN) 6 4 5 6 3 6 5 35 19

9 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö (UP) 6 5 5 4 6 3 6 35 18

10 Jan Norlander Skultuna (VM) 6 3 6 6 6 4 4 35 17

11 Anders Wiksjö Järna (ST) 3 4 5 6 6 4 6 34 19

12 Sölve Pihl Finspong (ÖS) 5 4 6 6 6 6 1 34 18

13 Nils Lindberg Frötuna (ST) 6 6 4 6 6 6 0 34 17

14 Bo Eklindh Österhaninge (ST) 6 6 4 6 5 5 2 34 11

15 Lars-Erik Isaksson Stockholms Skarp (ST) 6 5 5 6 5 2 4 33 13

16 Rolf Langvall Järna (ST) 5 5 6 6 5 2 4 33 12

17 Hans Eriksson Kila (VM) 6 5 4 6 5 1 5 32 17

18 L-O  Hedlund Rommehed (DA) 6 3 5 5 6 2 5 32 12

19 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (UP) 1 6 5 6 1 6 6 31 16

20 Tom  Olsson Rommehed (DA) 2 1 6 6 5 5 6 31 12

21 Lasse  Oppegaard Stockholms Central (ST) 2 5 4 6 6 6 1 30 14

22 Kjell-Åke Eneqvist Garda-Lau (GO) 6 1 5 5 5 4 1 27 12

23 Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad (SÖ) 3 2 4 6 6 4 0 25 14

24 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg (ST) 2 3 4 6 4 3 1 23 7

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 70

1 Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby (UP) 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 39 20

2 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg (ÖR) 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 36 22

3 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg (ÖR) 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 36 19

4 Stig Jussen Umeå (VB) 3 5 6 6 6 5 1 32 16

5 J-O Spinord Fagersta (VM) 6 0 4 6 6 6 4 32 14

6 P-E Nyström Fagersta (VM) 6 1 5 6 6 6 1 31 20

7 Krister Nilsson Botkyrka (ST) 4 6 6 6 2 1 6 31 10

8 Yngve Jakobsson Hoburgs (GO) 4 5 2 6 4 6 2 29 17

9 Ivar Ahlberg Stockholms Skarp (ST) 6 0 4 6 4 4 4 28 12

10 Sonny Ek Stockholms Skarp (ST) 1 2 6 6 4 5 4 28 11

11 Leif Andersson Lidingö (ST) 3 6 4 6 5 4 0 28 9

12 Sten-Ola Hallén Järna (ST) 2 3 4 5 5 3 5 27 10

13 Ulf Bergqvist Bromma Solna (ST) 2 3 3 6 6 0 5 25 9



14 Göte Andersson Haraker (VM) 5 3 4 1 3 4 4 24 8

15 Bengt Nordström Östhammar (UP) 4 5 5 4 0 4 1 23 12

16 Torsten Kardell Bromma Solna (ST) 5 5 2 0 3 2 0 17 9

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat GF 75

1 S-O Mattson Frötuna (ST) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 41 21

2 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg (ST) 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 37 16

3 Göran Tibell H-L-K (UP) 3 6 6 5 5 2 5 32 11

4 Johnny Andersson Frötuna (ST) 6 6 2 6 5 5 0 30 17

5 Leif Jehander Bromma Solna (ST) 2 5 4 6 4 4 4 29 9

6 Rune Carlsson Skogstibble (UP) 6 1 3 6 6 0 5 27 10

7 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna (ST) 1 2 4 4 3 1 5 20 7

8 Lennart Dahl Stockholms Central (ST) 1 3 1 1 0 4 2 12 2

Mälardalsträffen 2012 Resultat Förening

1 Rommehed(Lag 1) 12 7 12 12 11 12 12 78

Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 41

Bo Wiqvist 6 1 6 6 6 6 6 37

2 Härnösand 10 11 11 12 11 11 12 78

Arne Bergström 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 39

Emil Bergström 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 39

3 Frötuna(Lag 1) 11 12 10 11 11 9 10 74

S-O Mattson 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 41

Berndt Steffen 5 6 4 5 5 3 5 33

4 Haraker(Lag 1) 11 12 11 11 8 9 12 74

Bengt  Lundgren 5 6 6 6 6 3 6 38

Torbjörn Ericson 6 6 5 5 2 6 6 36

5 Rosersberg 12 10 11 11 11 10 8 73

Urban Fjällström 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 37

Åke Arbrink 6 5 6 6 5 6 2 36

6 Lidingö 10 12 7 12 9 12 9 71

Jan Rengbrandt 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 39

Tore Bjurven 4 6 1 6 3 6 6 32

7 Skultuna 12 11 8 10 9 10 9 69

Hans Hägglund 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 40

Arne Korsbäck 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 29

8 Torshag(Lag 2) 11 7 9 12 10 9 10 68

Patrik Jonsson 5 3 4 6 5 6 6 35

Kenneth Jonsson 6 4 5 6 5 3 4 33

9 Ununge 12 5 7 12 12 10 9 67

Lars-Göran Lundqvist 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 37

Jan Wallerström 6 1 2 6 6 5 4 30

10 Rommehed(Lag 2) 3 7 12 12 10 11 12 67

Patrik Johansson 1 6 6 6 5 6 6 36

Tom  Olsson 2 1 6 6 5 5 6 31

11 Järna 8 9 11 12 11 6 10 67

Anders Wiksjö 3 4 5 6 6 4 6 34

Rolf Langvall 5 5 6 6 5 2 4 33



12 Finspong 10 9 11 11 10 10 6 67

Sölve Pihl 5 4 6 6 6 6 1 34

Niklas  Moberg 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 33

13 Torshag(Lag 1) 11 3 8 12 11 11 10 66

Mats Svahn 5 3 5 6 6 5 5 35

Malin Svahn 6 0 3 6 5 6 5 31

14 Bälgviken(Lag 1) 9 9 3 12 10 12 11 66

Göran Åhlin 3 5 2 6 6 6 6 34

Göran Hägg 6 4 1 6 4 6 5 32

15 Rättvik 12 11 9 9 7 12 5 65

Stefan Sjöberg 6 6 4 5 3 6 5 35

Sune Påhls 6 5 5 4 4 6 0 30

16 Bälgviken(Lag 2) 7 8 9 12 11 12 6 65

Eva Åhlin 1 4 5 6 5 6 6 33

Marcus Åhlin 6 4 4 6 6 6 0 32

17 Frötuna(Lag 2) 12 12 6 12 11 11 0 64

Nils Lindberg 6 6 4 6 6 6 0 34

Johnny Andersson 6 6 2 6 5 5 0 30

18 Umeå 6 9 9 12 10 11 7 64

John Lindgren 3 4 3 6 4 6 6 32

Stig Jussen 3 5 6 6 6 5 1 32

19 Haraker(Lag 2) 9 6 6 12 11 8 11 63

Rasmus Eriksson Widfor 3 3 6 6 6 3 5 32

Sonny Grandin 6 3 0 6 5 5 6 31

20 Stockholms Skarp 7 7 11 12 9 7 8 61

Lars-Erik Isaksson 6 5 5 6 5 2 4 33

Sonny Ek 1 2 6 6 4 5 4 28

21 Sandviken 12 3 2 12 9 7 12 57

Sten Olov Åberg 6 3 1 6 4 5 6 31

Kalle Åberg 6 0 1 6 5 2 6 26

22 Torshag(Lag 3) 11 4 5 11 5 5 1 42

Örjan Walterhed 6 2 4 5 0 5 1 23

Martin Eklind 5 2 1 6 5 0 0 19

23 Eksjö Garnison 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 39

Göran Thörnert 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 39

Ronny Andersson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1000-lappen

Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 27 p

Innerträff knä

Anders Östh Kulltorp 27 tr

Innerträff ligg

Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 30 tr



Stn 1 Tunna H 435 m

Stn 2 S20H 310 m

Stn 3 L2 knä 365 m

Stn 4 1/6 P 225 m

Stn 5 1/4 del knä 345 m

Stn 6 B 65 550 m

Stn 7 C 50 510 m


